
DIARY OF EVENTS: AUTUMN TERM
02.09.24

05.09.24-

06.09.24

09.09.24

10.09.24 &

17.09.24

11.09.24

13.09.24

16.09.24

18.09.24

20.09.24

20.09.24

23.09.24

26.09.24

26.09.24

27.09.24

OCTOBER

03.10.24

04.10.24

08.10.24

11.10.24

School opens for the autumn   term
(for pupils who were Rising 3 in Nursery spring and/or summer term, Reception - Year 6 pupils)

New Nursery transition (9:30 a.m. until 10:30 a.m.)

New Nursery begin school (9:00 a.m. until 11:30 a.m)

Reception Parent workshops with Multiply

Meet the Teacher - Reception to Year 6

Roald Dahl Story day  

Pupil photograph day

Head boy & head girl interviews

Announcement in assembly 

Jeans for Genes day

International Day of Peace

European Day of Languages

Macmillan Coffee  day (9:30 a.m. onwards)

INSET day - no school for pupils

BLACK HISTORY MONTH

NSPCC workshops for Y2/Y5/Y6

Speak out, stay safe programme around safeguarding children

INSET day - no school for pupils  

FLU vaccinations for all pupils  

Skillshare  
Parents invited: Nursery 11.00am - 11.30am    Rec - Y6 2.15pm onwards

29.11.24

02.12.24

03.12.24

04.12.24

05.12.24

06.12.24

09.12.24

10.12.24

11.12.24

12.12.24

13.12.24

16.12.24-

20.12.24

17.12.24

20.12.24

06.01.25

Elf day -  children can wear red/green/elf outfits to school

Christmas Concerts  

Nursery & Reception - 10.00 a.m.

Year 1 & Year 2 - 10.00 a.m.

Year 1 & Year 2 - 2.00 p.m.

Year 3 & Year 4 - 10.00 a.m.

Year 3 & Year 4 - 2.00 p.m.

Year 5 & Year 6 - 10.00 a.m.

Year 5 & Year 6 - 2.00 p.m.

Christmas Jumper day

Christmas Craft - parent & child session
Session 1   9.15 - 10.15 Session 2   2.00 - 3.00

Year 3  / Year 4 Pantomime  Trip (9:30a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)

Christmas Lunch

Year 2 Pantomime Trip (9:30a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)

Pupils end of term progress reports sent home 

WOW days - It’s all about Christmas  
All classes will be taking part in many activities related to Christmas

Christmas Party Day for all  

End of autumn  term  - pupils finish at 1.15pm

School reopens for the  spring  term  

14.10.24

14.10.24-

18.10.24

15.10.24

16.10.24

18.10.24

21.10.24

25.10.24

28.10.24-

01.11.24

04.11.24

08.11.24

11.11..24

13.11.24

11.11.24-

15.11.24

15.11.24

20.11.24

27.11.24

1913 Mining Disaster Memorial day

Harvest Festival  
Donations of tins/packets for Aber Valley Food Bank

Shwmae Su’mae day

Parent & pupil consultations  

Nant-E-Parc
E-safety day for pupils, Parent workshop - 9.15am.

Aberfan Disaster Memorial day

Spooky disco

HALF TERM

School reopens  for all pupils

Community Breakfast  - Mr Tilley and Miss Nelson

Remembrance day

Christmas Jumper Exchange  

Anti-Bullying week

Children in Need  

Universal Children's  day

It’s all about Christmas Community Market - 2.15 pm onwards

Value: Respect (autumn 1) and Honesty (autumn 2)  

Opportunity 
for children to 

dress up

Opportunity 
for parents to 
visit school 

Opportunity 
to raise 

awareness 


