

DIARY OF EVENTS: AUTUMN TERM Value: Respect (autumn 1) and Honesty (autumn 2)



Opportunity for children to

Opportunity for parents to visit school

Opportunity to raise awareness

$\overline{}$					
02.09.24	School opens for the autumn term	14.10.24	1913 Mining Disaster Memorial day	29.11.24	Elf day - children can wear red/green/elf outfit
050004	(for pupils who were Rising 3 in Nursery spring and/or summer term, Reception - Year 6 pupils)				
05.09.24-	New Nursery transition (9:30 a.m. until 10:30 a.m.)	14.10.24-	Harvest Festival		<u>Christmas Concerts</u>
06.09.24		18.10.24	Donations of tins/packets for Aber Valley Food Bank	02.12.24	Nursery & Reception - 10.00 a.m.
09.09.24	New Nursery begin school (9:00 a.m. until 11:30 a.m)	15.10.24	Shwmae Su'mae day	03.12.24	Year 1 & Year 2 - 10.00 a.m.
10.09.24 &	Reception Parent workshops with Multiply				Year 1 & Year 2 - 2.00 p.m.
17.09.24	1.000 Mill Worker ope Will Walley	16.10.24	Parent & pupil consultations	04.12.24	Year 3 & Year 4 - 10.00 a.m.
11.09.24	Meet the Teacher - Reception to Year 6				Year 3 & Year 4 - 2.00 p.m.
11.09.24	Weel the reacher - Necephorno real o	18.10.24	Nant-E-Parc	05.12.24	Year 5 & Year 6 - 10.00 a.m.
13.09.24	Roald Dahl Story day		E-safety day for pupils, Parent workshop - 9.15am.		Year 5 & Year 6 - 2.00 p.m.
		21.10.24			
16.09.24	Pupil photograph day		Aberfan Disaster Memorial day	06.12.24	<u>Christmas Jumper day</u>
		25.10.24	Constanting		
18.09.24	Head boy & head girl_interviews		Spooky disco	09.12.24	Christmas Craft - parent & child session
20.09.24	Announcement in assembly	28.10.24-	HALF TERM		Session 1 9.15 - 10.15 Session 2 2.00 - 3.00
20.09.24	<u>Jeans for Genes day</u>	01.11.24	12.2.1.2.1.		
23.09.24	International Day of Peace	04.11.24		10.12.24	Year 3 / Year 4 Pantomime Trip (9:30a.m 11
20.09.24	Alloridational payor rodes	04.11.24	School reopens for all pupils	11.12.24	Christmas Lunch
26.09.24	European Day of Languages	08.11.24		11.12.27	CHISHIOS LUICH
			Community Breakfast - Mr Tilley and Miss Nelson	12.12.24	Year 2 Pantomime Trip (9:30a.m 11:30 a.m.)
26.09.24	Macmillan Coffee day (9:30 a.m. onwards)	11.1124	Remembrance day		· ·
27.09.24	INSET day - no school for pupils	l	Komombranco day	13.12.24	<u>Pupils end of term progress reports</u> sent hon
OCTOBER	BLACK HISTORY MONTH	13.11.24	Christmas Jumper Exchange		
OCTOBER	BLACK HISTORY MONTH	11.11.24-		16.12.24-	WOW days - It's all about Christmas
03.10.24	NSPCC workshops for Y2/Y5/Y6	15.11.24	Anti-Bullying week	20.12.24	All classes will be taking part in many activities related t
	Speak out, stay safe programme around safeguarding children	15.11.24			
04.10.24	INSET day - no school for pupils	15.11.24		17.12.24	Christmas Party Day for all
			Children in Need		
08.10.24	FLU vaccinations for all pupils	20.11.24	Universal Children's day	20.12.24	End of autumn term - pupils finish at 1.15pm
414024	Skillahara		Oniversal Ciniciens day		
11.10.24	Skillshare	27.11.24	It's all about Christmas Community Market - 2.15 pm onwards	06.01.25	School reopens for the spring term
	Parents invited: Nursery 11.00am - 11.30am Rec - Y6 2.15pm onwards				_

	A foliate (ed.)		
29.11.24	Elf day - children can wear red/green/elf outfits to school		
	Christmas Concerts		
02.12.24	Nursery & Reception - 10.00 a.m.		
03.12.24	Year 1 & Year 2 - 10.00 a.m.		
	Year 1 & Year 2 - 2.00 p.m.		
04.12.24	Year 3 & Year 4 - 10.00 a.m		
	Year 3 & Year 4 - 2.00 p.m.		
05.12.24	Year 5 & Year 6 - 10.00 a.m.		
	Year 5 & Year 6 - 2.00 p.m.		
06.12.24	<u>Christmas Jumper day</u>		
09.12.24	Christmas Craft - parent & child session		
	Session 1 9.15 - 10.15 Session 2 2.00 - 3.00		
10.12.24	Year 3 / Year 4 Pantomime Trip (9:30a.m 11:30 a.m.)		
11.12.24	Christmas Lunch		
12.12.24	Year 2 Pantomime Trip (9:30a.m 11:30 a.m.)		
13.12.24	Pupils end of term progress reports _sent home		
16.12.24-	WOW days - It's all about Christmas		
20.12.24	All classes will be taking part in many activities related to Christmas		